PremiSys PS
Pre-Engineered Energy Recovery Ventilators
with Optional Heating and Cooling
Commercial and Institutional
Applications up to 10,000 cfm,
1.5 in. wg external static pressure
Innovent’s PremiSys PS Series ventilators combine
energy recovery, heating, and cooling in a pre-

-55
-90
Model Nomenclature
Fresh
outdoor air
Exhaust air
from space
Typical Winter Operation
2
General Capacities
■ 1000-10,000 cfm of
100% outdoor air
■ Up to 1.5 in. wg external
static pressure
Energy Savings
■ 3-4 tons of cooling
saved per 1000 cfm
■ 50-60 MBH of heating
saved per 1000 cfm
DX Tonnage
(packaged DX only)
-4 through -30
Heating Options
Cooling Options
DX Coil with Packaged DX
Indirect Gas Furnace
Each IG furnace is staged 2:1 with all
controls included to maintain discharge
air temperature. Furnace can operate
with natural or LP gas.
Hot Water Coil
Coil is sized by Innovent to provide
appropriate leaving air and water
temperatures. Options include external
or internal piping locations.
Electric Heat
Standard features include SCR control
and separate non-fused disconnect.
Available in 460, 230, and 208 VAC.
3
In addition to the DX coil, the packaged
DX option includes scroll compressors
(dual staged above 10 tons), condensing
section, expansion valve, internal piping,
and an R-22 refrigerant charge.
For increased control and safety, the
following items are also standard:
■ Hot-gas bypass
■ Head-pressure control
■ High pressure manual reset cutout
■ Low pressure auto-reset cutout
To add to the flexibility of the PremiSys
PS with packaged DX, an option for
hot-gas reheat is available from
Innovent. The hot-gas reheat coil is
incorporated into the DX circuit with
an on/off or modulating 3-way valve
to provide enough reheat for neutral air.
Standard features on cooling coils
include stainless steel drain pans
to promote IAQ. Taller coils are split
vertically with dual drainpans to
prevent water carry-over.
Chilled Water Coil
Coil is appropriately sized with design
conditions to cool and dehumidify to
specified temperatures. Options include
external or internal piping locations.
DX Coil
Many coils are available to handle
R-22, R-410, R-134a, or other refrigerants